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HEAVY DUTY MUD BOARD STAND MF-MBS BY A.G.PULIE

Tradesman use for soil, plaster and concrete mixing.

Features
Heavy Duty Construction

Final product may vary from image.

SKU
87432330

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Brand

Technical - Main
Finish

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

Part # Price
MF-MBS $42

Mud Board Stand
87432330
MF-MBS
A.G.Pulie

UV Stabilised Powder Coat
530 mm
530 mm

600 mm

3.0 kg
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